
Cha Cha Cha
Samba
Rumba
Paso Doble
Jive

 
Number recalled = 24. Number of heats = 2

 
Heat 1 has 12 competitors. 

 
5 

 
19 

 
22 

 
33 

 
36 

 
41 

 
53 

 
56 

 
57 

 
73 

 
83 

 
85 

 
Heat 2 has 12 competitors. 

 
87 

 
105 

 
118 

 
154 

 
166 

 
171 

 
186 

 
250 

 
256 

 
262 

 
273 

 
284
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Cha Cha Cha Samba 
ABCDEFGHI J K ABCDEFGHI J K 

5 X X X XX 5 X XX XX 
19 XXXXXXXXXXX 19 XXXX XXXXXX 
22 XXXX XXXXX 22 XXXX XXX XX 
27 XX XXXX X 27 X X 
33 X XX XXXX 33 XX X XXXX 
36 XXXXXXXXXXX 36 XXXXXXXXXXX 
41 X XXXX XX X 41 X X XXXXXX 
44 X 44 X 
53 XXXXX XXX 53 XXXXXX XXX 
56 XXXXXXXXXXX 56 XXXXXXXXXXX 
57 XXXXXXXX XX 57 XXXXXXXXXXX 
59 XXX X 59 XXX X 
71 X X X X 71 X 
73 XXX XXXXXXX 73 XXX XXXXXX 
83 XXXXXXXXXX 83 XXXXXXXXXXX 
85 X XX X X 85 XX X X XX 
87 XX XX X XX 87 XXXXXXXXXX 

105 XXXXXXXXXX 105 XXXXXXXXXXX 
106 X X XXX 106 X XX 
109 X X 109 
118 X XXXX XXX 118 XXX XXXXXXX 
123 123 X 
126 X 126 X 
154 XXXXXXXXXXX 154 XXX XX 
158 XX X X X 158 XX XX 
166 XXXXXXXXXX 166 XXXXXXXXXXX 
171 XXXXXXXXXXX 171 XXXX XX XX 
186 XXXXXXXXXXX 186 XXXXXXXXXXX 
191 X 191 X 
193 X 193 X X 
200 X XX X 200 XX X 
202 X X 202 X X X X 
206 X X X 206 X 
242 XX XX 242 X X 
250 XXXXXXXX X 250 XXXXXXXXXXX 
253 X X X X 253 XX X XX 
256 XXXXXXXXXXX 256 XXXXXXXXXXX 
262 XXXX XXX X 262 XXXXXXXX X 
273 XXXX XXXXXX 273 XXXXXXXXXXX 
275 X X 275 X X 
276 XX 276 X 
284 XXXXXXXXXXX 284 XXXXXXXXXXX 

 
Rumba Paso Doble 
ABCDEFGHI J K ABCDEFGHI J K 

5 XXXXXXXXX X 5 XX XXXXX X 
19 XXXXXXXXXX 19 XXXXXXXXXXX 
22 X XXXXX XX 22 XXXX X 
27 XX X 27 XX X X 
33 XXXXXXXXXX 33 XXX XXX 
36 XXXXXX XXXX 36 XXXXXXXXXXX 
41 X XXXXXX XX 41 X XXXXXX XX 
44 XX 44 X X X X 
53 XXXXXXXXXX 53 XXXXXXXXX 
56 XXXXXXXXXXX 56 XXXXXXXXXXX 
57 XXXXXXXXXX 57 XXX XX XXX 
59 X XXX 59 X XXX X 
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71 X 71 X XX 
73 XXXX XXXXXX 73 XX XXXXXXX 
83 XXXXXXXXXXX 83 XXXXXXXX XX 
85 X X XX 85 X XX XXXXX 
87 X X XX XX 87 XX XX X 

105 XXXXXXXXXXX 105 XXXXXXXXXXX 
106 X X 106 XX 
109 109 
118 XXXXXXXXXX 118 XXXXXXXXXXX 
123 123 
126 X 126 
154 XXX XX X XX 154 X XX XXXX 
158 X XXX 158 XXXX X XX 
166 XXXX XXX XX 166 XXXXXXXXXXX 
171 X X XXX XXX 171 XXXXXXXXXX 
186 XXXXXXXXXXX 186 XXXX XXXXXX 
191 X 191 X 
193 X 193 X 
200 X 200 X X 
202 X 202 X 
206 X 206 X 
242 XX XXX X 242 X X X 
250 XXXXXXXX XX 250 XXXXXXXX XX 
253 XXXXX X X 253 X X X XX X 
256 XXXXXXXXXXX 256 XXXXXXXXXXX 
262 XXXXXXXXX 262 XXXXXX X XX 
273 XXXXXXXXXXX 273 XX XXXXXXXX 
275 X 275 X X X 
276 276 
284 XXXXXXXXXXX 284 XXXXXXXXXXX 

 
Jive 
ABCDEFGHI J K Total   Recall 

5 XXXXXXXX X 37 - 
19 XXXXXXXXXXX 53 - 
22 XXXX XX XXX 40 - 
27 XX X 19 
33 XXXXXXXXXX 40 - 
36 XXXXXXXXXXX 54 - 
41 X XXXXXXXXX 44 - 
44 X 9 
53 XXXXXXXXX 45 - 
56 XXXXXXXXXXX 55 - 
57 XXXXXXXXXXX 50 - 
59 X X X 20 
71 X 10 
73 XXX XXXXXXX 48 - 
83 XXXXXXXXXXX 53 - 
85 X XX X 27 - 
87 XXX XXXXX 36 - 

105 XXXXXXXX XX 53 - 
106 XXX 15 
109 2 
118 XXXX XXX XX 48 - 
123 X 2 
126 3 
154 XX XXXXXXXX 41 - 
158 X XX X X 25 
166 XXXXXXX XXX 51 - 
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171 XXXXXXXX X 46 - 
186 XXXXXXXXXXX 54 - 
191 X 5 
193 5 
200 XX 12 
202 X 9 
206 X X 8 
242 X X 17 
250 XXXXXXXX XX 50 - 
253 X X X 25 
256 XXXXXXXXXXX 55 - 
262 XXXXXXXXXX 45 - 
273 XXXXXXXX XX 52 - 
275 X 9 
276 3 
284 XXXXXXXXXXX 55 - 

 
Number Recalled = 24

 
Adjudicators
A - Mauro D'Ambrosi
B - Robert Litchfield
C - Dale Bennett
D - Accursio Romeo
E - Nanci Berti
F - Mark Willemite
G - Karen Reeve
H - Mark Lunn
I - Ben Jones
J - Sarka Brock
K - Cheryl Beresford
L - Gary Foster (non-voting chairperson)
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